CHALICE MINING LTD.

CHALICE MINING LTD.

ISIN:  AUOO0000CHN?7

Overview

2024/07/12 08:10:24

Price
1.31 AUD

Difference

General attributes

ISIN
Symbol
Exchange

Currency
Sector
Security type

Market cap
(m)

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

WKN: CHN

10.00
(2] 1.55% (0.02)

a.00
AUO00000CHN7
CHN

Australian Securities 6.00
Exchange
AUD

Energy / Commodities 4.00
Stock
313 EUR

2.00
ASX ALL ORDINARIES
INDEX

0.00

1.30 AUD (115,841)
1.31 AUD (37,678)
1.315 AUD

1.38 AUD

1.305 AUD

1.29 AUD

1.336181 AUD
3,177,754
4,246,053.32

1,792

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

606

CESKAS

spofitelna

VU

2020

2021 2022

2023 2024

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/07/11
2024/07/10
2024/07/09
2024/07/08
2024/07/04

rrrrr

Headline

Akciove trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava
Akcioveé trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava

Download

CHCHCHCH

5Y

1/4


https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/option/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_OPTION=256840646
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20sector&ISIN=AU000000CHN7&ID_NOTATION=14481748
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=396906
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=a54aa241344eb8a50a4f64dd7b0cb8723285c8f2ea4c7ac9dff56027e645dd91&idfile=60675&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60675%2F2024-07-11%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=f609de210a1adb4c1&time=1720852470&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=396621
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=731e9ce66768f7ac974262b8c7e678215dcccffbc672a982dd35ee902bc357a3&idfile=60668&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60668%2F2024-07-10%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=98a1e37f921eabcb1&time=1720852470&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=396332
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=e09ab0b0e94b6a6fbd44ba20e1076ded967f160d270783c1ddb43aae02ed14f2&idfile=60661&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60661%2F2024-07-09%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=3499f4bc9babdabc1&time=1720852470&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=396144
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=8f4f4d1049f52821af35a9f6eee3ffffa3eed536651b96bb1f75daa663158227&idfile=60655&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60655%2F2024-07-08%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=3c4923ffd3d662d4b&time=1720852470&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=395845
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=e0cc0afb1c7b29d1dc34b4ff798958979275607c78aa9d6acbb25b4b53f40cf1&idfile=60641&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60641%2F2024-07-04%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=1d2ee2cda271d97f9&time=1720852470&tool=RSC

CHALICE MINING LTD.

Details

2024/07/12 08:10:24

Price
1.31 AUD
Difference (] 1.55% (0.02)
General attributes
ISIN AUOO00000CHN7
Symbol CHN
Exchange Australian Securities
Exchange
Currency AUD
Sector Energy / Commodities
Security type Stock
Market cap 313 EUR
(m)
Benchmark ASX ALL ORDINARIES
INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 1.30 AUD (115,841)
Ask (Ask size) 1.31 AUD (37,678)
Open 1.315 AUD
High 1.38 AUD
Low 1.305 AUD
Close (prev. day) 1.29 AUD
VWAP 1.336181 AUD
Volume (pcs) 3,177,754
Trading volume 4,246,053.32
Number of trades 1,792
Last size -
Performance and Risk
6m 1Y 3Y
Perf (%) -1.53% -78.61% -82.43%
Perf (abs.) -0.02 -4.74 -6.05
Beta 1.86 2.23 2.17
Volatility 96.45  86.95 71.18
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for CHALICE MINING LTD.

Exchange [F] Date Time Price
Tradegate 2024/ 22:26 0.8038 EUR
07/11
Stuttgart 2024/ 08:04 0.8066 EUR
07/12

Munich 2024/ 08:00 0.8042 EUR
07/12

Hamburg 2024/ 08:01 0.804 EUR
07/12

Frankfurt 2024/ 08:00 0.8042 EUR

Trading volume

(mio.)
0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00

1.29 AUD (3,030,945
1.42 AUD (4,519,432
1.33 AUD (4,909,124
2.08 AUD (4,062,404
1.92 AUD (2024/05/20
0.86 AUD (2024/02/06
6.13 AUD (2023/07/12
(

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
0.86 AUD (2024/02/06)

Number of
trades

2
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem675873_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem675873_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=14481748
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=26114702
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=30422587
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=30422586
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=116009074
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=34464464

CHALICE MINING LTD.

CESKAS

spofitelna

FINRA other OTC
Issues

Duesseldorf

Berlin

Australian Securities
Exchange

07/12

2024/
07/11

2024/
07/12

2024/
07/12

2024/
07/12

15:39 0.89USD  0.01

08:11 0.8016 EUR 0.00

08:08 0.804 EUR 0.00

08:10 1.31 AUD 4.25

1,792
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=42954513
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=42954513
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=303449068
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=14478568

CHALICE MINING LTD.

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile

——

chalice

Contact Details
CHALICE MINING

Hay Street, Level 2 1292 6005 West Perth
Telefon: (+618) 9322 3960

Fax: (+618) 9322 5800

E-mail: info@chalicemining.com
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